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OPENING ID

1713080

1713085

1713087

1713088

1713089
1713090
1713092

1713173

1713177

1713180
1713204

1713222

1713234

1713223

1713224
1713225
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1713230

1713233

MAPSHEET /
OPENING

93F 081 0.0 12
93F 081 0.0 28

93F 081 0.0 31

93F 081 0.0 45

93F 081 0.0 50
93F 081 0.0 51
93F 081 0.0 138

93F 081 0.0 806
93E 090 0.0 102

93E 099 0.0 637
93E 099 0.0 911

93E 099 0.0 623

93E 099 0.0 553

93E 099 0.0 839

93E 099 0.0 923
93E 099 0.0 884
93E 099 0.0 896

93E 100 0.0 100

93E 100 0.0 821

93E 100 0.0 822

93E 100 0.0 153

Nadina MSP Highlighted in Yellow

LOCATION

Moss FSR

Chicken Creek FSR

Chicken Creek FSR

Chicken Creek FSR

Moss FSR
Moss FSR
Snowflake FSR

Chicken Creek FSR
Snowflake FSR

West Francois FSR
Wasp Lake

Wasp Lake
West Francois FSR

West Francois - 9km
branch

West Francois FSR
West Francois FSR
West Francois FSR -

West Francois FSR

West Francois FSR

West Francois FSR

West Francois - 20km
Branch

RESULTS
OPENING
GROSS AREA

53.6

18.3

27.9

33.8
43.2

5.6

75.6

27.7
13.8

4.2

240.1

29.1

32.7
14.5
10.7

14.5

24.7

22.0

750.3

STRATA (from
2018 Surveys)
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TREATMENT
UNIT (from
2018 Surveys)
1
2

R RPN

STRATA
AREA (Site
Prep area)

16.0
34.6
9.0

8.3

11.5
8.0
33.8
34.9
5.6
33.0
21.0
13.8
2.6
121.2
4.9
32.7
14.5
8.8

133

9.1
23.6

4.7
15.9

480.8

RECOMMENDATION

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant (Lump Strata B & C)

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Partial Site Prep + Plant

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Partial Site Prep + Plant
TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Fill Plant

TREATMENT REQUIRED - Site Prep + Plant (Lump Strata A & B)
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